
 

Page 1 of 2             Rev. 8-12

Reference Number: P94241845 

1 
This 1 to the Contract for Professional Engineering Services dated 01/07/2025  is between City Of Mesquite TX 

and Terracon Consultants, Inc. for additional or changed Services to be provided by Consultant for Client on the Mesquite Fire 
Station No. 8 Project, as described in Contract for Professional Engineering Services. This Change Order is incorporated into and made part of the 
Agreement. 
 

 Change Order 
Proposal, unless Services are otherwise described below or in Exhibit B to this Change Order (which section or exhibit are incorporated into the 
Change Order). 

 

Continue to provide construction materials testing services as outlined in Terracon Proposal No. P94241845 dated November 7, 2024. 
 

   Client shall pay compensation for the additional or changed Services performed at the fees stated in the Change Order Proposal 
unless fees are otherwise stated below or in Exhibit C to this Change Order (which section or exhibit are incorporated into the Change Order). 

 

Increase project budget of $83,834.00 by $29,867.00 for a new project budget total of $113,701.00. See cost breakdown of remaining work. 
 

   
 
 
 



 

Page 2 of 2             Rev. 8-12

All terms and conditions of the Agreement shall continue in full force and effect.  This Change Order is accepted and Consultant is authorized to proceed.

Consultant:  Terracon Consultants, Inc. Client: City Of Mesquite TX

By: Date: By: Date:

Name/Title: Name/Title: City Project Rep. -FDCS / 

Address: 8901 John W Carpenter Fwy Ste 100 Address: 6800 Weiskopf Ave  Suite 150-122

Dallas, TX  75247-4547 McKinney, TX  75070

Phone: (214) 630-1010 Fax: (214) 630-7070 Phone: Fax: 

Email: Email: 
 
 


